GLIOR|TR|ZR|ER|VR|SR|FR|LR|RR|CR|06| T6|26|E6|V6|56|96|L6|RG6|66 | ©
/ 1390 L
sa0dx3 |
2nN 2]e [tttz 2 [2rfot] 6 [ot] & | .vondo g
. | elz|o|s|c|le]|+v|2]s]|+]|o| Cwwedne c
ST TTIOT| 6 | R |4 || S || €] 2] Moy 20Q 07 2024/,
N;% 2§ SPAVE LPWOISNTD — JL0YD wodnoD +
N3Z2024
maMw%mw. fumrog 9
= = = =l = &
pvnod) &> .sa._xu 9 puno) - Lxu 9 1:301&4 $ Jce.s.owj
hu2ns 12A2N 4233V L2ABN 4234y 1234y X
sa.01dx3 sa4ax3 s2a41d%3 sa41dx3
- 6
= = = = =
£$ s 1§oﬂ ¥ 1:301&4_ + 1:30% £ 1:30%4 2 1:38& ot
30004 1237V 1233V 4234V 1234V 1234V
sa01dx3 sa41dx3 sa41dx3 sa41dx3 sa41dx3
JJ 1T
ANDAVYWAZRLNS il
7
ST 24038 W1 m-ﬁ
05 Xow WNo S PvUnaoy) 4+ PvUnNoY) MNOY)
= mﬂwwﬂm oy Sorfy sy ? Saty 7§ +1
sa11dx3 sa41d%x3 sa41d%x3 sandxs || ARTVA
ST
LE|QE|SE|PE|EC|ZE |TE |0E |63 | R L2 |98 |82 |P2|€2| [ T2|02|6T [RT|LT |9T




41

42

4344|4846

47

4%

40

29

3%

7%
77

Max Food in Sktock Room: 20

Expi.res Ever-_, Round

Expires After Round 2

[

Expires After Round 3

49

£0

&l

&2

&3

54

&6

&6

&7

Expires After Round 4

&%

&9

Expires After Round §

&0

&l

=

Expires After Round &

&R

&3

Never Expi.res

&4

&8

&6

&7

&Y

76

76

74|73 |72 |71

70

&9

Round Track

[1i213|4[5

ol

Distribution Center

F‘

PRODUCE
Expires Every Round
—— — e —

BAKERY
Expires After 2 Rounds

T RN SRR

F‘

DAIRY
Expires After 3 Rounds

Rt g v

F‘

DPRY &00DS
Expires After 4 Rounds
——— — e —

F‘

FROZEN

Never £x Pi.res

——




